
AMA Fall 2025 Meeting Schedule:  
●​ Friday 8/29/25 @ 3-6 PM - SGA Club Fair  
●​ Wednesday 9/3/25 @ 12:30–1:45 PM - Meet the Deans & SOM Showcase 

●​ Thursday 9/4/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​ Intro Meeting 

●​ Thursday 9/18/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​ Practice Case Comp Activity 

●​ Monday 9/29/2025 @ 11 AM - MARKETING WEEK  -  DY Atrium 

○​ Pop-up table in Dyson 

●​ Tuesday 9/30/2025 @ 1 PM - MARKETING WEEK  -  DY 2006 

○​ Marketing Bootcamp: Stations 

●​ Wednesday 10/1/2025 @ 11 AM - MARKETING WEEK -  LT 027 

○​ Guest Speaker - Gary Strauss 

●​ Thursday 10/2/25 @ 9:15 PM - MARKETING WEEK - DY 1035  

○​ Beginner/Basic Coding for Marketing 

●​ Friday 10/3/2025 @ 12:30 PM - MARKETING WEEK -  DY 2006 

○​ Internship Speed Dating 

●​ Thursday 10/23/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​ Guest Speaker  

●​ Thursday 11/6/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​  Meeting 

●​ Thursday 11/20/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​ Meet the Marketing Professors  

○​ Elections 

●​ Wednesday 12/3 @ Activity Hour - DY Atrium  

○​ Collaborative SOM Community Service Event 

●​ Thursday 12/4/25 @ 9:15 PM - DY 2011 

○​ Final Meeting of the Semester 


